Prairie Cross Country 2025

Thursday, August 28™
Wednesday, September 3™
Saturday, September 6™
Wednesday, September 10™
Saturday, September 20™
Tuesday, September 30™
Saturday, October 4™
Thursday, October 9™
Tuesday, October 14™

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

Troy

Moose Creek Invite (Deary)

Farragut Invite (Timberlake)

Seaport Invite (Clarkston, WA)

Eagle Island Invite (Eagle)

Spartan Invite: Deyo Reservoir (Weippe)
Inland Empire Championship (Lewiston)
Prairie Invite

Genesee Invite

Tuesday or Thursday, October 215" or 23™ Districts (Lewiston)

Saturday, November 15'

Updated: 8/13/2025

Away

IHSAA State Championship (Lewiston)

TBA
TBA
9:00 a.m.
TBA
TBA
4:00 p.m.
TBA
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
TBA
TBA



